LTA COUNTY CUP EVENTS 2026

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY -

LTA JUNIOR AGE GROUP COUNTY CUP EVENTS 2026

EVENT

DATES

NOMINATIONS OPEN

NOMINATONS CLOSE

9U County Cup

Qualifying - Various Venues

Saturday 28 February and Sunday 1 March 2026

Monday 26 January 2026

Monday 16 February 2026

Finals - Nottingham TC (N) and Venue TBC (S)
Saturday 14 and Sunday 15 March 2026

Monday 2 March 2026

Monday 9 March 2026

18U County Cup

Friday 20 to Sunday 22 March 2026

Monday 9 February 2026

Monday 2 March 2026

8U County Cup

Saturday 25 and Sunday 26 April 2026

Monday 23 March 2026

Monday 13 April 2026

14U County Cup

Play-Offs and Area Leagues - Various Venues
Saturday 2 & Sunday 3 May 2026

Monday 23 March 2026

Monday 13 April 2026

Finals - Nottingham TC (outdoor & indoor)
Friday 15 to Sunday 17 May 2026

Monday 27 April 2026

Monday 4 May 2026

10U County Cup

Qualifying - Various Venues
Saturday 9 and Sunday 10 May 2026

Monday 6 April 2026

Monday 27 April 2026

Finals - 2 x North Area and 2 x South Area
Saturday 6 and Sunday 7 June 2026

Monday 11 May 2026

Monday 25 May 2026

Play-Offs and Area Leagues - Various Venues

Monday 11 May 2026 Monday 1 June 2026
Saturday 13 and Sunday 14 June 2026
LU County P TS - Nottingham TC (outdoor and ind
inals - Nottingham TC {outdoor and indoor) Monday 15 June 2026 Monday 22 June 2026
Friday 3 to Sunday 5 July 2026
Play-Off dA L - Vari \Y,
Sy=SIS SNCASA TEAptes - Variols Yentes Monday 10 August 2026 Monday 31 August 2026

12U County Cup

Saturday 12 and Sunday 13 September 2026

Finals - Nottingham TC (outdoors & indoors)
Friday 25 to Sunday 27 September 2026

Monday 14 September 2026

Monday 21 September 2026

LTA OPEN AGE GROUP COUNTY CUP EVENTS 2026

EVENT DATES NOMINATIONS OPEN NOMINATONS CLOSE
Summer County Cup [Monday 20 to Friday 24 July 2026 Monday 15 June 2026 Monday 29 June 2026
Women's Event
. Monday 6 July 2026 Monday 20 July 2026
Friday 31 July to Sunday 2 August 2026
Over 35s County Cup Ver's Event
en's Even
Monday 6 July 2026 Monday 20 July 2026

Friday 7 to Sunday 9 August 2026

Winter County Cup
TBC

Friday 20 to Sunday 22 November 2026

Monday 19 October 2026

Monday 9 November 2026

Seniors County Cup

Qualifying
Monday 13 April to Monday 5 October 2026

Monday 8 December 2025

Monday 12 January 2026

Finals - Nottingham TC (Indoors)
Friday 23 to Sunday 25 October 2026

Monday 5 October 2026

Monday 12 October 2026




